

COLUMBUS CONSOLIDATED GOVERNMENT
Claradon Avenue Culvert Replacement & Benning Drive Culvert Repair
RFB No. 20-0024

November 20, 2019

This tabulation of bids is not indicative of an award or intent to award to a particular contractor. Bid responses are being forwarded to the Project Manager, who will provide an award recommendation for approval by Columbus Council.

DESCRIPTION	QTY.	SOUTHEASTERN SITE DEVELOPMENT, INC. (Newnan, GA)	
		Unit Price	Extended Price
TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	25,709.44	25,709.44
GRADING COMPLETE	1	93,680.93	93,680.93
CONCRETE SIDEWALK, VARB TK	268	64.29	17,229.72
CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER, 6" X 24", TP 2	324	32.26	10,452.24
GALV STEEL PIPE HANDRAIL	60	91.86	5,511.60
GR AGGR BASE CRS	192	29.77	5,715.84
RECYCLED ASPH CONC LEVELING	91	146.97	13,374.27
RECYCLED ASPH CONC 9.5 MM SUPERPAVE	16	324.56	5,192.96
RECYCLED ASPH CONC 19 MM SUPERPAVE	9	281.69	2,535.21
TACK COAT	14	8.58	120.12
MILL ASPHP CONC PVMT	30	101.66	3,049.80
CONC SPILLWAY	2	2,606.43	5,212.86
STORM DRAIN PIPE	3	3,281.35	9,844.05
STN PLAIN RIP RAP	18	163.05	2,934.90
PLASTIC FILTER FABRIC	18	3.41	61.38
TEMPORARY GRASSING	0.06	6,734.83	404.09
MULCH	2	708.34	1,416.68
CONSTRUCTION EXIT	2	2,201.71	4,403.42
MAINTENANCE OF TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	175	2.02	353.50
MAINTENANCE OF CONSTRUCTION EXIT	2	460.00	920.00
TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	350	6.03	2,110.50
PERMANENT GRASSING	0.12	3,740.82	448.90
AGRICULTURAL LIME	0.36	211.64	76.19
FERTILIZER MIXED GRADE	0.12	1,018.49	122.22
FERTILIZER NITROGEN CONTENT	6	13.23	79.38
SOLID TRAFFIC STRIPE	325	3.06	994.50
PRECAST CULVERT	36	3,679.08	132,446.88
WATER MAIN	82	667.49	54,734.18
STEEL CASING	30	324.56	9,736.80
TAPPING SLEEVE & VALVE ASSEMBLY	2	6,368.70	12,737.40
LINE STOP	2	3,674.25	7,348.50
CUT & CAP WATER MAIN	2	2,449.50	4,899.00
REMOVE EXISTING WATER MAIN	60	24.50	1,470.00
CONCRETE THRUST COLLAR	2	10,410.38	20,820.76
TOTAL UNIT PRICE COST FOR CLARADON AVENUE		456,148.22	

COLUMBUS CONSOLIDATED GOVERNMENT
Claradon Avenue Culvert Replacement & Benning Drive Culvert Repair
RFB No. 20-0024

November 20, 2019

This tabulation of bids is not indicative of an award or intent to award to a particular contractor. Bid responses are being forwarded to the Project Manager, who will provide an award recommendation for approval by Columbus Council.

DESCRIPTION	QTY.	SOUTHEASTERN SITE DEVELOPMENT, INC. (Newnan, GA)	
		Unit Price	Extended Price
TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	58,414.92	58,414.92
GRADING COMPLETE	1	386,916.43	386,916.43
CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 4"	151	45.83	6,920.33
CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 8"	30	70.35	2,110.50
CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER, 8" X 30", TP 2	555	29.46	16,350.30
RIGHT-OF-WAY MARKERS	6	242.32	1,453.92
REM GUARDRAIL	103	12.97	1,335.91
TEMPORARY BARRIER	206	49.13	10,120.78
GR AGGR BASE CRS	135	59.03	7,969.05
RECYCLED ASPH CONC 12.5 MM SUPERPAVE	159	153.10	24,342.90
RECYCLED ASPH CONC 25 MM SUPERPAVE	25	263.44	6,586.00
RECYCLED ASPH CONC 19 MM SUPERPAVE	212	131.96	27,975.52
MILL ASPHP CONC PVMT	1799	6.13	11,027.87
PVMT REINF FABRIC STRIPS	396	9.80	3,880.80
CLASS B CONC	19	219.56	4,171.64
FOUND BKFILL MATL	20	56.00	1,120.00
CLASS AA CONCRETE	88	1,911.21	168,186.48
BAR REINF STEEL	10839	1.84	19,943.76
STORM DRAIN PIPE	91	98.88	8,998.08
STN DUMPED RIP RAP	243	79.39	19,291.77
PLASTIC FILTER FABRIC	243	3.41	828.63
CATCH BASIN, GP 1	2	4,861.06	9,722.12
CATCH BASIN, GP 1, ADDL DEPTH	5	294.22	1,471.10
DROP INLET, GP 1	1	2,902.23	2,902.23
DROP INLET, GP 1, ADDL DEPTH	1	225.68	225.68
TEMPORARY GRASSING	1	1,191.75	1,191.75
MULCH	10	485.58	4,855.80
CONSTRUCTION EXIT	1	2,201.76	2,201.76
CONSTRUCTION EXIT TIRE WASH ASSEMBLY	1	5,454.12	5,454.12
CONSTRUCT & REMOVE INLET SEDIMENT TRAP	7	182.49	1,277.43
MAINTENANCE OF TEMP SILT FENCE TP A	158	2.05	323.90
MAINTENANCE OF TEMP SILT FENCE TP C	318	3.33	1,058.94
MAINTENANCE OF CONSTRUCTION EXIT	1	778.72	778.72
MAINTENANCE OF INLET SEDIMENT TRAP	7	201.34	1,409.38
MAINTENANCE OF CONSTR. TIRE WASH ASSEMBLY	1	611.05	611.05
WATER QUALITY MONITORING & SAMPLING	1	551.14	551.14

COLUMBUS CONSOLIDATED GOVERNMENT
Claradon Avenue Culvert Replacement & Benning Drive Culvert Repair
RFB No. 20-0024

November 20, 2019

This tabulation of bids is not indicative of an award or intent to award to a particular contractor. Bid responses are being forwarded to the Project Manager, who will provide an award recommendation for approval by Columbus Council.

DESCRIPTION	QTY.	SOUTHEASTERN SITE DEVELOPMENT, INC. (Newnan, GA)	
		Unit Price	Extended Price
WATER QUALITY INSPECTIONS	5	551.14	2,755.70
TEMPORARY SILT FENCE TYPE A	315	4.66	1,467.90
TEMPORARY SILT FENCE TYPE C	635	5.66	3,594.10
BARRIER FENCE	354	4.03	1,426.62
PERMANENT GRASSING	1	1,837.13	1,837.13
AGRICULTURAL LIME	3	211.64	634.92
FERTILIZER MIXED GRADE	1	1,018.50	1,018.50
FERTILIZER NITROGEN CONTENT	50	13.23	661.50
SOD	310	11.83	3,667.30
EROSION CONTROL MATS	631	4.21	2,656.51
REMOVE/RESET EXISTING SPCL GUIDE SIGN	1	612.38	612.38
RESET SIGN	3	266.79	800.37
HIGHWAY SIGNS	12	26.94	323.28
GALV STEEL POSTS	25	11.03	275.75
THERMOPLASTIC PVMT MARKING, ARROW	4	183.71	734.84
THERMO SOLID TRAF STRIPE, 5" WHITE	723	3.06	2,212.38
THERMO SOLID TRAF STRIPE, 5" YELLOW	749	3.06	2,291.94
THERMO SOLID TRAF STRIPE, 24" WHITE	17	18.38	312.46
THERMO SOLID TRAF STRIPE, 8" WHITE	253	6.13	1,550.89
THERMO SKIP TRAF STRIPE, 5" WHITE	90	2.45	220.50
THERMO SKIP TRAF STRIPE, 5" YELLOW	686	2.45	1,680.70
RAISED PVMT MARKERS	23	6.50	149.50
TOTAL UNIT PRICE COST FOR BENNING DRIVE		852,865.88	
ALLOWANCE FOR UNFORSEEN CONDITIONS		50,000.00	
TOTAL FOR CLARADON AVENUE & BENNING DRIVE		\$1,359,014.10	